

C.A.No. 2249-2257 OF 2000
ITEM No.2

Court No. 2

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.38-46 in Civil Appeal No.2249-2257/2000

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA DISTILLERIES LTD. & ORS.
(For early hearing)(With Office Report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 06/10/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. T.L.V. Iyer, Sr. adv
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Liberty to make a mention before the Hon'ble the Chief Justice of India.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master
Court Master